59
Rated voltage UR VDC 100 100 100
 UR VAC 40 40 40
Capacitance range, µF 0.001 -  0.01   0.001 -  0.01   0.001 -  0.01
Capacitance tolerance ± 5%
Rated temperature +105°C
Category temperature range –55 to +105°C
Test voltage 1.75 x UR, 60 s, between terminals

r
su
rf
ac
e
(°
C
)
Pre-heating
150 - 180 °C max.
Soldering
235 °C max. ≥ 220 °C
20 - 30 s
60 - 120 s
ARTICLE TABLE
0.0010 1206 1.6 1.1 3.2 3000 1000 ERS1206WUX102J1005
0.0012 1206 1.6 1.1 3.2 3000 920 ERS1206WUX122J1005
0.0015 1206 1.6 1.1 3.2 3000 830 ERS1206WUX152J1005
0.0018 1206 1.6 1.1 3.2 3000 760 ERS1206WUX182J1005
0.0022 1206 1.6 1.1 3.2 3000 690 ERS1206WUX222J1005
0.0027 1206 1.6 1.1 3.2 3000 630 ERS1206WUX272J1005
0.0033 1206 1.6 1.5 3.2 2000 570 ERS1206WUX332J1005
0.0039 1206 1.6 1.5 3.2 2000 530 ERS1206WUX392J1005
0.0047 1206 1.6 1.5 3.2 2000 480 ERS1206WUX472J1005
0.0056 1210 2.5 1.5 3.2 2000 450 ERS1210WUX562J1005
0.0068 1210 2.5 1.5 3.2 2000 410 ERS1210WUX682J1005
0.0082 1210 2.5 2.1 3.2 2000 370 ERS1210WUX822J1005
0.010 1210 2.5 2.1 3.2 2000 340 ERS1210WUX103J1005
Capacitance Size Dimensions  Quantity per package Max  Article code
 code in mm    Bulk Reel dU/dt
µF  B H L   V/µs
H